12 Coconuts

A Spiritual Awakening
Adina M.

Aiea Big Book
Albert K.

Alicia C.

Alison D.

Aloha Roundup
Aloha Sunday
Anonymous

Ann F.

Anthony G.

Arkie K.

Bad Brains

Barbara S.
Beretania Discussion
Beth C.

Black Experience
Bonfire

Chris G.

Clarence S.

Cottage 2

Craig M

Daniel O.

District 4 Windward
District 10 Waikiki
Eaten' Meeting’
Elise C.

Elizabeth A.

Eric O.

Gina B.

Gripers

Grow Up

Happy Hour

Happy Hour Waikiki Online
Hawa'awa'a

Hawaii Area Tx Committee
Head Start

Heather M

High Nooners
History 101

How Was Your Week
Hui No Name
Iroquios Point
Isabell S.

James B

Janis B.

Jarrod M.

Jim & Angela P.
Joan P.

John R.

September 22
0.00
321.94
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
29.67
0.00
0.00
19.70
23.97
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
30.38
0.00
356.00
0.00
28.83
600.00
24.68
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
48.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
50.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
30.00
291.95
50.00
132.73
38.54

Jan — September 22
25.73
1814.23
500.00
600.00
50.00
2.00
271.83
367.80
300.00
1,823.95
119.85
102.90
300.00
617.40
98.80
15.00
151.90
2,070.00
356.00
106.51
144.15
600.00
226.32
5.15
500.00
1,000.00
430.00
208.25
18.95
156.50
20.00
1,080.00
90.00
1,000.00
375.00
100.00
10.00
375.00
33.00
232.01
145.30
200.00
320.00
150.00
199.53
1.50
60.00
291.95
50.00
132.73
352.70



JoJo J.

Jonathan W
Kahaluu Discussion
Kailua Steps & Traditions
Kailua Women Stag
Kam IV

Kaneohe Discussion
Kastin M.

Kathleen H.

Kathy K.

Kelley B.

Knuckle Heads
Kunane D. & Alberta S.
Linda O.

Linda T.

Living Sober
Makahiki Lanai
Malia Discussion
Mark G.

Marsha F

Matthew P.

Melissa R.

Michael S.

Michael O.

Mililani Tues Night
Mililani Women
Morgan M

Myrna S.

No Reading Meeting
No Laurel Resting
On Awakening - Online
Pacific Hui

Pau Hana

Peter B.

Pou-u Choi O.
Randy E.

Reach for the Stars
Rhyrus F

Richard R.

Riley C.

Rita C.

Robert H.

Robert K

Roland S.

Scott C.

Sean F.

Search For Serenity
Serene Sunday
Serenity Group
Shanda L.

Shanon H.

September 22
0.00
0.00
0.00
115.00
50.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
25.52
0.00
54.67
0.00
1,002.11
64.86
372.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
25.25
20.14
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.99
0.00
0.00
200.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
16.21
128.59

Jan — September 22
190.00
1.00
66.00
275.00
70.00
358.00
159.25
49.96
45.28
15.00
150.00
453.84
230.52
200.00
318.68
390.00
1002.11
1,203.47
622.00
20.00
354.11
20.00
39.69
100.70
100.00
250.00
41.16
60.00
274.74
60.00
17.75
79.85
516.87
19.12
370.00
26.12
200.00
46.31
51.04
4.65
21.00
49.95
175.00
15.00
800.00
20.00
19.68
190.00
500.00
149.05
128.59



Sheri B.

Sick and Twisted
Sobriety 101

Sonia R.

Stacy L.

Stephanie B.

Sunday Breakfast
Suzy G.

T.Y.G.

Tascha G

Teal I.

Ten at Ten

Terrell T.

Theresa B.

Thomas M.

Thursday Big Book Kaiaka Park
US Vets VIP Group
Waianae Coast Women's
Waianae Friday Night
Waikiki Men's Stag
Waikiki Noon
Wailana Ghost
Waimea Nooners
Waimea Wahines
Wanda A.

Wayne S.

Wayne T.

Westside Women Group
Wilder Group
William M.

Wolf F.

Yisroel G.

September 22
0.00
0.00
300.00
32.17
0.00
23.97
0.00
0.00
1264.36
0.00
0.00
100.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
100.00
0.00
29.67
25.00
0.00
0.00
50.00
0.00
20.00
0.00

Jan — September 22
150.00
64.00
2,700.00
123.02
50.00
195.88
247.00
39.67
8,354.10
2.00
9.41
500.00
2.00
3.00
5.15
75.00
100.00
170.40
19.30
75.00
235.00
932.10
150.00
325.15
148.35
175.00
79.51
308.70
75.00
23.97
440.00
44.10



Contributions from 9/1/22 — 9/30/22

AMOUNT DATE CONTRIBUTOR
16.68 - 9/1 Michael S.
20.14 - 9/1 Michael O.
132.73 - 9/6 Joan P.
28.83 - 9/7 Clarence S.
29.00 - 9/8 Lit —27.50 & Misc. cont. — 1.50
139.76 - 9/8 Eric O. —48.25, Wanda A. — 29.67
Sonia R. - 32.17 & Alison D. — 29.67
2,141.38 - 9/8 Makahiki Lanai —1,002.11, Janis B. —30.00

Waimea Nooners — 50.00, Scott C. — 100.00
Malia Discussion — 64.86, Elise C. —20.00
Sobriety 101 — 300.00 & TYG - 574.41

174.47 - 9/9 Shannon H. — 128.59, Shanda L. — 16.21
Linda T. - 29.67

30.38 - 9/13 Beth C.

25.52 - 9/14 Kunane D.

62.51 - 9/14 Ann F. —23.97 & John R. — 38.54

24.68 - 9/15 Craig M. — 24.68

372.00 - 9/15 Mark G.

145.00 - 9/16 Wolf F. — 20.00, Misc. Cont. - .70
Literature — 124.30

421.94 - 9/16 Kailua Women — 50.00, Hawa’awa’a — 50.00
Spiritual Awakening — 321.94

301.94 - 9/20 Robert H. — 9.99 & Jarrod M. — 291.95

50.00 - 9/27 Linda T. —25.00 & Wayne S. — 25.00

134.00 - 9/27 Literature — 117.45 & Misc. Cont. — 16.55

1,810.95 - 9/27 Cottage 2 — 600.00, TYG - 689.95
Wilder —50.00, Kailua Sunday — 115.00 & Bonfire — 356.00

23.97 - 9/28 Stephanie B.

8.57 - 9/29 Michael S.

167.00 - 9/30 Literature — 166.05 & Misc. Cont. - .95

300.00 - 9/30 10 @ 10 — 100.00, Waimea Nooners — 50.00

Scott C. - 100.00 & James & Angela P. —50.00

Total: $6,561.45 (6,126.15 — contributions & 435.30 — Literature)



